CTL905*CM SERIES | Eclipse Curve Ceiling Mount Luminaires
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0125
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

3. Medium Beam not available for CTL9050 Series
Example Order: CTL9050CMF3CD-P
REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Beam
S2 Spot
M3 Medium
F Flood
WF Wide Flood
Color Temp/CRI
90+ CRI
27C 2700K
3C 3000K
35C 3500K
4C 4000K
Luminaire
CTL9050 7W/651Lm
CTL9051 9W/1021Lm
CTL9052 14W/1462Lm
CTL9053 20W/2123Lm
CTL9059 29W/2740Lm
CTL9054 34W/3441Lm
Mounting
CM Ceiling Mount
Finish
B Black
P White
S Silver
CTL9050 CTL9051/CTL9052 CTL9053 CTL9059/CTL9054
 CTL9050-S 15° Spot CTL9051/2-M 23° Medium CTL9054-M 24° Medium
 CTL9050-F 32° Flood CTL9051/2-F 33° Flood CTL9054-F 33° Flood
 CTL9050-WF 58° Wide Flood CTL9051/2-WF 52° Wide Flood
CTL9053-M 21° Medium
CTL9053-F 37° Flood
CTL9053-WF 57° Wide Flood CTL9054-WF 48° Wide Flood
Optics are interchangeable
and can be field replaced;
only upon the same size fixture,
not between fixture sizes